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Loss Fund Assessments
wC
GL
LEL
AL
Property
EPL/POL
Managed Care
Total Loss Fund Assessments

Excess Insurance
WC
GL
LEL
AL
EPL/POL
Property
Other
Total Excess Insurance

Underwriting Expenses
General Expenses
Risk Management Expenses
Underwriting Expenses
Administrative Fees
Total Underwriting Expenses

Environmental & EANJ Costs
Environmental Costs
EANJ Membership Costs
Other

Total Environmental & EANJ Costs

Total 2020 Assessment

10,665,043
2,469,292
1,301,188
1,357,353
1,448,195
1,732,656

275,000

1,198,685
881,164
1,001,322
915,999
2,572,330
1,088,614
111,965

3,570,088
2,046,370

691,690
1,990,375

291,702
49,213
65,574

19,248,728

7,770,080

8,298,524

406,489

35,723,820




