

Garden State Municipal Joint Insurance Fund 2020 Asssessment Summary January 15, 2020

Loss Fund Assessments		
WC	10,665,043	
GL	2,469,292	
LEL	1,301,188	
AL	1,357,353	
Property	1,448,195	
EPL/POL	1,732,656	
Managed Care	275,000	
Total Loss Fund Assessments		19,248,728
Excess Insurance		
WC	1,198,685	
GL	881,164	
LEL	1,001,322	
AL	915,999	
EPL/POL	2,572,330	
Property	1,088,614	
Other	111,965	
Total Excess Insurance		7,770,080
Underwriting Expenses		
General Expenses	3,570,088	
Risk Management Expenses	2,046,370	
Underwriting Expenses	691,690	
Administrative Fees	1,990,375	
Total Underwriting Expenses	_	8,298,524
Environmental & EANJ Costs		
Environmental Costs	291,702	
EANJ Membership Costs	49,213	
Other	65,574	
Total Environmental & EANJ Costs		406,489
Total 2020 Assessment		35,723,820
		. , -